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Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Tubbie

Prize 4

chuck nagle Prize
Sour Patch Boys
Cash Squad

4X CHAMPS

John Lincoln Prize
11 Prize 1l

Ksr

Andre Carlson Prize

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
chuck nagle Prize
Prize 4

4X CHAMPS
Tubbie

Cash Squad

Sour Patch Boys

11 Prize 1l

Ksr

John Lincoln Prize
Andre Carlson Prize

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
John Lincoln Prize
Sour Patch Boys
Cash Squad

chuck nagle Prize
Tubbie

Ksr

Prize 4

11 Prize 1l

Andre Carlson Prize
4X CHAMPS

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Cash Squad

4X CHAMPS
Tubbie

Andre Carlson Prize
Prize 4

chuck nagle Prize
Sour Patch Boys
John Lincoln Prize
11 Prize 1l

Ksr

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Prize 4

Tubbie

Sour Patch Boys

4X CHAMPS

chuck nagle Prize
John Lincoln Prize

11 Prize 1l

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

170.25
164.80
152.75
146.95
143.05
142.20
135.45
130.85
121.70
104.50

182.50
172.50
144.95
144.85
141.95
138.15
132.15
128.35
117.35

98.65

174.60
160.55
159.45
143.35
135.15
122.25
114.60
110.00
108.40
107.80

164.55
158.80
150.85
149.70
143.10
127.95
120.10

-5.45
-17.50
-23.30
-27.20
-28.05
-34.80
-39.40
-48.55
-65.75

-10.00
-37.55
-37.65
-40.55
-44.35
-50.35
-54.15
-65.15
-83.85

-14.05
-15.15
-31.25
-39.45
-52.35
-60.00
-64.60
-66.20
-66.80

-5.75
-13.70
-14.85
-21.45
-36.60
-44.45
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Cash Squad
Ksr

Andre Carlson Prize

116.60 -47.95
105.10 -59.45
101.40 -63.15
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