

Week 5 - NFL Week 5		
Tubbie	0.00	
Prize 4	0.00	
chuck nagle Prize	0.00	
Sour Patch Boys	0.00	
Cash Squad	0.00	
4X CHAMPS	0.00	
John Lincoln Prize	0.00	
III Prize III	0.00	
Ksr	0.00	
Andre Carlson Prize	0.00	
Allule Callson Flize	0.00	
Week 4 - NFL Week 4		
chuck nagle Prize	170.25	
Prize 4	164.80	-5.45
4X CHAMPS	152.75	-17.50
Tubbie	146.95	-23.30
	143.05	
Cash Squad Sour Patch Boys	142.20	
III Prize III	135.45	
Ksr	130.85	
John Lincoln Prize	121.70	
	104.50	-65.75
Andre Carlson Prize	104.50	-00.70
Week 3 - NFL Week 3		
John Lincoln Prize	182.50	
	172.50	-10.00
Sour Patch Boys	144.95	
Cash Squad	144.85	
chuck nagle Prize	141.95	
Tubbie	138.15	
Ksr	132.15	
Prize 4	128.35	-54.15
III Prize III	117.35	-65.15
Andre Carlson Prize	98.65	-83.85
4X CHAMPS	30.00	00.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2		
Cash Squad	174.60	
4X CHAMPS	160.55	-14.05
Tubbie	159.45	
Andre Carlson Prize	143.35	-31.25
Prize 4	135.15	-39.45
chuck nagle Prize	122.25	-52.35
Sour Patch Boys	114.60	-60.00
John Lincoln Prize	110.00	-64.60
III Prize III	108.40	-66.20
Ksr	107.80	-66.80
No		
Week 1 - NFL Week 1		
Prize 4	164.55	
Tubbie	158.80	-5.75
Sour Patch Boys	150.85	-13.70
4X CHAMPS	149.70	-14.85
chuck nagle Prize	143.10	-21.45
John Lincoln Prize	127.95	-36.60
III Prize III	120.10	-44.45



Dimes Best Ball 23

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Oct 1 10:25am CT

Cash Squad	116.60	-47.95
Ksr	105.10	-59.45
Andre Carlson Prize	101.40	-63.15